

DATASHEET

CONNECTORS





SC CONNECTORS

Part Number	Description
CON-SC-EP-MM1	SC Connector Simplex Multimode Epoxy - Beige
CON-SC-EP-SM	SC Connector Simplex Singlemode Epoxy - Blue
CON-SCA-EP-SM	SC Angled Connector Simplex Singlemode Epoxy - Green
CON-SC-HM-MM	SC Connector Simplex Multimode Hot Melt
CON-SC-HM-SM	SC Connector Simplex Singlemode Hot Melt
CON-SC-CLIP	SC Duplex Connector Clip - Plastic
CON-SC-LC-MM	SC Connector Simplex Multimode Light Crimp
CON-SC-LCP-MM	SC Connector Simplex Multimode Light Crimp Plus

ST CONNECTORS

Part Number	Description
CON-ST-EP-MM1	ST Connector Simplex Multimode Epoxy
CON-ST-EP-SM	ST Connector Simplex Singlemode Epoxy
CON-ST-HM-MM	ST Connector Simplex Multimode Hot Melt
CON-ST-HM-SM	ST Connector Simplex Singlemode Hot Melt
CON-ST-LC-MM	ST Connector Simplex Multimode Light Crimp
CON-ST-LCP-MM	ST Connector Simplex Multimode Light Crimp Plus

LC CONNECTORS

Part Number	Description
CON-LC-D-EP-MM1	LC Connector Duplex Multimode Epoxy - Beige
CON-LC-D-EP-SM	LC Connector Duplex Singlemode Epoxy - Blue
CON-LC-LCP-MM	LC Connector Simplex Multimode Light Crimp Plus

In support of our policy of continuous product improvement we reserve the right to change materials and specifications without notice. Drawings, where shown, may not be to scale. Dimensions are metric and size maybe approximate. Where possible data sheets including MSDS are made available on our website and apps. All products should be installed and used in accordance to manufacturer's instruction provided. Warning: products may be subject of registered designs and patents. Refer to our website or apps for terms and conditions on warranty.



DATASHEET

Connectors



FC CONNECTORS

Part Number	Description
CON-FC-EP-MM	FC Connector Simplex Multimode Epoxy
CON-FC-EP-SM	FC Connector Simplex Singlemode Epoxy

FIELD INSTALLABLE PRE-POLISHED UNICAM CONNECTORS

Part Number	Description
CON-ST-UC-MM1	ST Connector Multimode OM1 UNICAM
CON-SC-UC-MM1	SC Connector Multimode OM1 UNICAM
CON-LC-UC-MM1	LC Connector Multimode OM1 UNICAM
CON-ST-UC-MM3	ST Connector Multimode OM3 UNICAM
CON-SC-UC-MM3	SC Connector Multimode OM3 UNICAM
CON-LC-UC-MM3	LC Connector Multimode OM3 UNICAM
CON-ST-UC-SM	ST Connector Singlemode OS1 UNICAM
CON-SC-UC-SM	SC Connector Singlemode OS1 UNICAM
CON-LC-UC-SM	LC Connector Singlemode OS1 UNICAM
CON-SCA-UC-SM	SCA Connector Singlemode OS1 UNICAM

In support of our policy of continuous product improvement we reserve the right to change materials and specifications without notice. Drawings, where shown, may not be to scale. Dimensions are metric and size maybe approximate. Where possible data sheets including MSDS are made available on our website and apps. All products should be installed and used in accordance to manufacturer's instruction provided. Warning: products may be subject of registered designs and patents. Refer to our website or apps for terms and conditions on warranty.